SHADE SOLUTIONS

BY KEMP SAILS

PAGE 1

ITEM

$1
S§2
S3
sS4
S5
S6
S7
S8
S9
$10
S11
S$12
$13
S14
$15
$16
$17
$18
S$19
$20
$21
S22
$23

PRODUCT CODE

KSSR1028
KSRT1525
Bespoke
KSSR1520
KSSR2535
Bespoke
KSSR2025
KSSR3145
KSRT2040
KSET3530
KSSR4550
KSSR2828
KSSR2828
Bespoke
KSRT3030
KSRT2020
KSRT3030
Bespoke
KSRT3030
KSRT1525
KSSR2020
KSRT1530
KSSR2020

FABRIC

Soltis 86
Matt FR PVC
WeatherMax 80
WeatherMax 80
WeatherMax 80
Soltis 92
Soltis 86
WeatherMax 80
Soltis 86
Soltis 86
Weathermax 80
Soltis 86
Soltis 86
Soltis 86
Soltis 86
Soltis 86
Soltis 86
Soltis 86
Soltis 86
Soltis 86
Soltis 86
Soltis 86
Soltis 86

STOCK SHADE SAILS 19TH JANUARY 23

COLOUR

Sandy Beige
Dark Green
Black
Beige
White
Anthracite / Alu
Anthracite
Mist
Moss Green
White
Beige
Anthracite
Anthracite
Alu / Oat
Anthracite
Midnight Blue
Deep Blue
Bamboo
White
Deep Blue
Pepper
Moss Green

Pepper

SIZE

1000 x 2000
1500 x 2500 x 2920
2420 x 920
1500 x 2000
2500 x 3500
4940 x 2920 x 3940
2000 x 2500
3100 x 4500
2000 x 4000 x 4480
3500 x 3500 x 3500
4500 x 5000
2800 x 2800
2800 x 2800
1450 x 2220 x 1420
3000 x 3000 x 4240
2000 x 2000 x 2830
3000 x 3000 x 4240
2300 x 1430
3000 x 3000 x 4240
1500 x 2500 x 2920
2000 x 2000
1500 x 3000 x 3350
2000 x 2000

CONDITION

Brand New and Unused
Brand New and Unused
Brand New and Unused
Brand New and Unused
Brand New and Unused
SoLD
Brand New and Unused
Slightly Shop Soiled
Brand New and Unused
Brand New and Unused
Brand New and Unused
Brand New and Unused
Brand New and Unused
Brand New and Unused
Brand New and Unused
Brand New and Unused
Brand new and Unused
Brand New and Unused
Brand New and Unused
Brand New and Unused
Brand New and Unused
Brand New and Unused

Brand New and Unused

RRP

£161.02
£178.65
£192.88
£181.69
£300.53
£448.72
£211.54
£472.02
£250.52
£293.85
£648.94
£278.58
£278.58
£138.95
£266.63
£174.11
£266.63
£243.80
£266.63
£169.76
£187.38
£184.91
£187.38

To buy or discuss any of these products please call the office during business hours (9am -5pm, Mon-Fri) on 01929 554308

MADE IN BRITAIN

OFFER PRICE

£120.00
£140.00
£150.00
£150.00
£250.00
£330.00
£170.00
£350.00
£200.00
£230.00
£550.00
£230.00
£230.00
£120.00
£220.00
£140.00
£220.00
£200.00
£220.00
£135.00
£150.00
£150.00
£150.00
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ITEM

S$24
$25
S26
S27
S28
S29
$30
S31
$32
S$33
S34

PRODUCT CODE

KSSR2020
KSSR2020
KSSR2020
KSSR2020
KSSR2060
Bespoke
KSSR1020
KSSR1035
KSRT6060
KSSR2038
KSSR2038

FABRIC

Soltis 86
Soltis 86
Soltis 86
Soltis 86
Soltis 86
Soltis 86

WeatherMax 80
WeatherMax 80

Matt FR PVC
Soltis 86
Soltis 86

STOCK SHADE SAILS 24TH OCT 2022

COLOUR

Pepper
Pepper
Pepper
Pepper
Midnight Blue
Midnight Blue
Graphite
Graphite
Red
Pepper
Pepper

SIZE

2000 x 2000
2000 x 2000
2000 x 2000
2000 x 2000
2000 x 6000
4645 x 1665
1000 x 2000
1000 x 3500

6000 x 6000 x 8490

2000 x 3800
2000 x 3800

CONDITION

Brand New and Unused
Brand New and Unused
Brand New and Unused
Brand New and Unused
Brand New and Unused
Brand New and Unused
Brand New and Unused
Brand New and Unused
Brand New and Unused
Brand New and Unused

Brand New and Unused

RRP

£187.38
£187.38
£187.38
£187.38
£384.49
£481.99
£135.58
£177.53
£799.23
£278.58
£278.58

To buy or discuss any of these products please call the office during business hours (9am -5pm, Mon-Fri) on 01929 554308

MADE IN BRITAIN

OFFER PRICE

£150.00
£150.00
£150.00
£150.00
£320.00
£385.00
£100.00
£140.00
£650.00
£220.00
£220.00



