## **SHADE SOLUTIONS**

## STOCK SHADE SAILS 19TH JANUARY 23



BY KEMP SAILS

PAGE 1

MADE IN BRITAIN

ITEM	PRODUCT CODE	FABRIC	COLOUR	SIZE	CONDITION	RRP	OFFER PRICE
S1	KSSR1028	Soltis 86	Sandy Beige	1000 x 2000	Brand New and Unused	£161.02	£120.00
<b>S2</b>	KSRT1525	Matt FR PVC	Dark Green	1500 x 2500 x 2920	Brand New and Unused	£178.65	£140.00
<b>S</b> 3	Bespoke	WeatherMax 80	Black	2420 x 920	Brand New and Unused	£192.88	£150.00
<b>S4</b>	KSSR1520	WeatherMax 80	Beige	1500 x 2000	Brand New and Unused	£181.69	£150.00
<b>S</b> 5	KSSR2535	WeatherMax 80	White	2500 x 3500	Brand New and Unused	£300.53	£250.00
S6	Bespoke	Soltis 92	Anthracite / Alu	4940 x 2920 x 3940	SOLD	£448.72	£330.00
<b>S7</b>	KSSR2025	Soltis 86	Anthracite	2000 x 2500	Brand New and Unused	£211.54	£170.00
S8	KSSR3145	WeatherMax 80	Mist	3100 x 4500	Slightly Shop Soiled	£472.02	£350.00
S9	KSRT2040	Soltis 86	Moss Green	2000 x 4000 x 4480	Brand New and Unused	£250.52	£200.00
S10	KSET3530	Soltis 86	White	3500 x 3500 x 3500	Brand New and Unused	£293.85	£230.00
S11	KSSR4550	Weathermax 80	Beige	4500 x 5000	Brand New and Unused	£648.94	£550.00
S12	KSSR2828	Soltis 86	Anthracite	2800 x 2800	Brand New and Unused	£278.58	£230.00
S13	KSSR2828	Soltis 86	Anthracite	2800 x 2800	Brand New and Unused	£278.58	£230.00
S14	Bespoke	Soltis 86	Alu / Oat	1450 x 2220 x 1420	Brand New and Unused	£138.95	£120.00
S15	KSRT3030	Soltis 86	Anthracite	3000 x 3000 x 4240	Brand New and Unused	£266.63	£220.00
S16	KSRT2020	Soltis 86	Midnight Blue	2000 x 2000 x 2830	Brand New and Unused	£174.11	£140.00
S17	KSRT3030	Soltis 86	Deep Blue	3000 x 3000 x 4240	Brand new and Unused	£266.63	£220.00
S18	Bespoke	Soltis 86	Bamboo	2300 x 1430	Brand New and Unused	£243.80	£200.00
S19	KSRT3030	Soltis 86	White	3000 x 3000 x 4240	Brand New and Unused	£266.63	£220.00
S20	KSRT1525	Soltis 86	Deep Blue	1500 x 2500 x 2920	Brand New and Unused	£169.76	£135.00
S21	KSSR2020	Soltis 86	Pepper	2000 x 2000	Brand New and Unused	£187.38	£150.00
<b>S22</b>	KSRT1530	Soltis 86	Moss Green	1500 x 3000 x 3350	Brand New and Unused	£184.91	£150.00
S23	KSSR2020	Soltis 86	Pepper	2000 x 2000	Brand New and Unused	£187.38	£150.00

## **SHADE SOLUTIONS**

## STOCK SHADE SAILS 24TH OCT 2022

BY KEMP SAILS

PAGE 2

MADE IN BRITAIN

KSSR2020					RRP	OFFER PRICE
	Soltis 86	Pepper	2000 x 2000	Brand New and Unused	£187.38	£150.00
KSSR2020	Soltis 86	Pepper	2000 x 2000	Brand New and Unused	£187.38	£150.00
KSSR2020	Soltis 86	Pepper	2000 x 2000	Brand New and Unused	£187.38	£150.00
KSSR2020	Soltis 86	Pepper	2000 x 2000	Brand New and Unused	£187.38	£150.00
KSSR2060	Soltis 86	Midnight Blue	2000 x 6000	Brand New and Unused	£384.49	£320.00
Bespoke	Soltis 86	Midnight Blue	4645 x 1665	Brand New and Unused	£481.99	£385.00
KSSR1020	WeatherMax 80	Graphite	1000 x 2000	Brand New and Unused	£135.58	£100.00
KSSR1035	WeatherMax 80	Graphite	1000 x 3500	Brand New and Unused	£177.53	£140.00
KSRT6060	Matt FR PVC	Red	6000 x 6000 x 8490	Brand New and Unused	£799.23	£650.00
KSSR2038	Soltis 86	Pepper	2000 x 3800	Brand New and Unused	£278.58	£220.00
KSSR2038	Soltis 86	Pepper	2000 x 3800	Brand New and Unused	£278.58	£220.00
	KSSR2020 KSSR2060 Bespoke KSSR1020 KSSR1035 KSRT6060 KSSR2038	KSSR2020         Soltis 86           KSSR2060         Soltis 86           Bespoke         Soltis 86           KSSR1020         WeatherMax 80           KSSR1035         WeatherMax 80           KSRT6060         Matt FR PVC           KSSR2038         Soltis 86	KSSR2020Soltis 86PepperKSSR2060Soltis 86Midnight BlueBespokeSoltis 86Midnight BlueKSSR1020WeatherMax 80GraphiteKSSR1035WeatherMax 80GraphiteKSRT6060Matt FR PVCRedKSSR2038Soltis 86Pepper	KSSR2020         Soltis 86         Pepper         2000 x 2000           KSSR2060         Soltis 86         Midnight Blue         2000 x 6000           Bespoke         Soltis 86         Midnight Blue         4645 x 1665           KSSR1020         WeatherMax 80         Graphite         1000 x 2000           KSSR1035         WeatherMax 80         Graphite         1000 x 3500           KSRT6060         Matt FR PVC         Red         6000 x 6000 x 8490           KSSR2038         Soltis 86         Pepper         2000 x 3800	KSSR2020Soltis 86Pepper2000 x 2000Brand New and UnusedKSSR2060Soltis 86Midnight Blue2000 x 6000Brand New and UnusedBespokeSoltis 86Midnight Blue4645 x 1665Brand New and UnusedKSSR1020WeatherMax 80Graphite1000 x 2000Brand New and UnusedKSSR1035WeatherMax 80Graphite1000 x 3500Brand New and UnusedKSRT6060Matt FR PVCRed6000 x 6000 x 8490Brand New and UnusedKSSR2038Soltis 86Pepper2000 x 3800Brand New and Unused	KSSR2020         Soltis 86         Pepper         2000 x 2000         Brand New and Unused         £187.38           KSSR2060         Soltis 86         Midnight Blue         2000 x 6000         Brand New and Unused         £384.49           Bespoke         Soltis 86         Midnight Blue         4645 x 1665         Brand New and Unused         £481.99           KSSR1020         WeatherMax 80         Graphite         1000 x 2000         Brand New and Unused         £135.58           KSSR1035         WeatherMax 80         Graphite         1000 x 3500         Brand New and Unused         £177.53           KSRT6060         Matt FR PVC         Red         6000 x 6000 x 8490         Brand New and Unused         £799.23           KSSR2038         Soltis 86         Pepper         2000 x 3800         Brand New and Unused         £278.58